

RECEIVED

MAR 25 2019

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

Valley Gas, Inc.

401 First Street, Irvington, Kentucky 40146

270-547-2455

March 19, 2019

Aaron Greenwell
Executive Director
Public Service Commission
PO Box 615
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602-0615

Dear Mr. Greenwell:

Enclosed please find supplemental documents for our application for revised rates in accordance with purchased gas cost adjustment requirements report.

If additional information is needed, please advise.

Your assistance is appreciated.

Sincerely

Kerry Kasey

Kerry Kasey
Valley Gas, Inc.

Texas Gas Transmission, LLC 115972101

Storage Summary

Accounting Period: 01/2019

Svc Req: Valley Gas, Inc. 009856642

Statement Date/Time: 02/11/2019 9:00:00AM

Contact Name/Phone:

Derrick Thompson (270) 688-6750

Svc Req K	Activity	Beg Bal	Bal Adj	PPA	Injection	Withdrawal	Net	End Bal	Transfer Svc Req K
940 SGT	Current Month	8,813			110	2,882	(2,772)	6,041	
		8,813			110	2,882	(2,772)	6,041	

PURCHASES	USAGE PUR	MONTHLY GAS COST	TRANSPORTATION COST	USAGE THRU CITY GAGE	INVENTORY VOLUME	TOTAL GAS COST
18-Jan	4950	18509.91	\$ 7,861.31	8728.0	3090	\$ 26,371.22
18-Feb	4550	13855.31	\$ 4,546.74	5048.0	2592	\$ 18,402.05
18-Mar	3050	9506	\$ 4,779.12	5306.0	336	\$ 14,285.12
18-Apr	4375	12747.2	\$ 3,132.63	3478.0	0	\$ 15,879.83
18-May	3336	9738.81	\$ 3,086.69	3427.0		\$ 12,825.50
18-Jun	1990	5878.9	\$ 2,328.35	2585.0	2044	\$ 8,207.25
18-Jul	4750	14033.85	\$ 2,788.61	3096.0		\$ 16,822.46
18-Aug	4619	14235.26	\$ 3,063.35	3401.1	-8297	\$ 17,298.61
18-Sep	4800	14621.28	\$ 622.48	691.1	8843	\$ 15,243.76
18-Oct	4814	15717.54	\$ 2,116.64	2350.0	2464.0	\$ 17,834.18
18-Nov	4989	19769.16	\$ 5,262.80	5843.0	-854.0	\$ 25,031.96
18-Dec	4360	15256.21	\$ 5,192.56	5764.4	-1404.4	\$ 20,448.77
total	50583	163869.43	44781.28	49717.66044	8813.607348	208650.71

PURCHASES 2018

Date	Residential Usage	Residential Revenue	Commerical Usage	Commerical Revenue	Total Resid & Comm Usage	Total Resid & Comm Revenue	Industrial Usage	Industrial Revenue	Total Usage
18-Jan	7685.8	52898.61	1607.8	10994.73	9293.6	63893.34	0	0	9294
18-Feb	4396.6	30260.14	843.6	5771.25	5240.2	36031.39	0	0	5240
18-Mar	4552.2	31356.47	793.9	5442.32	5346.1	36798.79	0	0	5346
18-Apr	2286	16933.44	454	3349.76	2740	20283.2	0	0	2740
18-May	677	5001.97	165	1212.94	842	6214.91	2531	16598.65	3373
18-Jun	448	3305.03	120	878.38	568	4183.41	2083	13660.67	2651
18-Jul	360	2660.75	92	676.07	452	3336.82	2904	19044.22	3356
18-Aug	339	2519.91	89	657.08	428	3176.99	2683.8	17599.95	3111.8
18-Sep	447	3162.38	121	853.8	568	4016.18	399	3350.52	967
18-Oct	1255	8873.43	221	1559.66	1476	10433.09	0.9	5.71	1476.9
18-Nov	3012	20547.25	539	3665.34	3551	24212.59	0	0	3551
18-Dec	4085	27864.36	790	5351.44	4875	33215.8	0	0	4875
total	29543.6	205383.74	5836.3	40412.77	35379.9	245796.5	10601.7	70259.72	45981.6

SALES FOR 2018